
R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Sprint U17

30/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 16 DE VALCK Sune 0:00:11 448 Q 4 010080488257 0

2 15 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 0:00:11 736 Q 3 010123751267 0

3 36 PETILLON Valentin 0:00:11 842 Q 8 010097277240 0

4 4 BASTIAENS Alexander 0:00:11 920 Q 1 010065243190 0

5 14 DE NUL Giel 0:00:12 343 Q 2 010065222174 0

6 27 KAHN Stan 0:00:12 614 Q 7 010065219245 0

7 39 TANGHE Finn 0:00:12 908 Q 11 010065260267 0

8 20 DEZITTER Vincenzo 0:00:13 810 Q 6 010137109076 0

9 42 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca 0:00:13 828 Q 12 010122572921 0

10 19 DELINCE Sam 0:00:13 875 5 010113489374 0

11 37 ROBERT Victor 0:00:13 998 9 010118707974 0

12 52 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim 0:00:15 136 13 010110392549 0

13 38 SCHYNS Tony 0:00:15 489 10 010082935990 0

Communiqué-nr: 1 30/12/2023 - 12:56:52



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Sprint D Nieuw/Déb

30/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 28 LAGAEYSSE Faye 0:00:13 116 Q 3 010118802146 0

2 32 MEEUSEN Anna 0:00:13 137 Q 5 010107749806 0

3 22 FIVE Laura 0:00:13 414 Q 2 010065232379 0

4 18 DE WINTER Eline 0:00:13 662 Q 1 010065221568 0

5 31 MATTHÉ Jinthe 0:00:14 444 4 010117815978 0

6 40 TORDEURS Frauke 0:00:14 969 6 010071163628 0

Communiqué-nr: 2 30/12/2023 - 12:30:11



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TIME/OTHER 1 Sprint D Jun

30/12/2023

BK / CB
GENT

200 meter

TimePl. Rider HeatOmn.P.

1 50 WOLFS Lore 0:00:12 278 Q 6 010065204491 0

2 24 GHEYSENS Zita 0:00:12 503 5 010110025464 0

3 21 EXPEELS Laerke 0:00:12 528 4 010065134167 0

4 51 WOLFS Lotte 0:00:12 635 7 010065135985 0

5 13 DE CEULAER Katrijn 0:00:13 745 3 010073157582 0

6 2 ANNE Auke 0:00:13 900 1 010110334551 0

7 11 DE BAECKE Flore 0:00:15 665 2 010135139673 0

Communiqué-nr: 3 30/12/2023 - 13:02:37



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH SCRATCH  D U17 & Heren U17

30/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

9 ROBERT Victor37 10118707974 0

10 DELINCE Sam19 10113489374 0

11 VAN ISTERDAEL Luca42 10122572921 0

12 WOLLSEIFEN Maxim52 10110392549 0

13 SCHYNS Tony38 10082935990 0

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

5 MATTHÉ Jinthe31 10117815978 0

6 TORDEURS Frauke40 10071163628 0

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 4 30/12/2023 - 13:31:40



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS SCRATCH Omnium MJ

30/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points

1 VAN DAMME Thibaut41 10065196714 40

2 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs43 10065137605 38

3 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 10057769039 36

4 WEYTS Louis48 10065162257 34

5 CONINCKX Noah8 10065202269 32

6 MICHIELSEN Thor34 10065193478 30

7 METTEPENNINGEN Arne33 10065159732 28

8 D´HOOGHE Nicolas9 10072264778 26

9 DE BOCK Aless12 10065147810 24

10 LOUAGIE Matti29 10065180849 22

11 BAECK Lowie3 10065197724 20

12 BERTELS Witse5 10100413168 18

13 MATHIJS Siemen30 10074171941 16

14 DE WINTER Milan17 10065133157 14

15 GHESELLE Warre23 10088829651 12

16 WILLEMEN Senne49 10086510038 10

17 COLLARD Ernesto7 10078300909 8

18 BOSSAER Xander6 10065186610 6

19 VANDEN BROECK Lowie44 10065135884 4

20 HEIRBRANT Victor25 10061616101 2

21 VERBRUGGE Jasper45 10122891102 1

22 PERCQUE Hugo35 10121610702 1

23 DARIMONT Mael10 10129922588 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

Communiqué-nr: 5 30/12/2023 - 14:08:35



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS TEMPORACE Omnium MJ

30/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Won

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

Omn. 
Points 
(Place)

40DE BOCK Aless 01 12 12 1920 -20 0 12 64 (5)

38VAN DAMME Thibaut 02 41 6 170 0 0 6 78 (1)

36AERNOUTS Nicolas 03 1 3 10 0 0 3 72 (2)

34VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs 04 43 2 50 0 0 2 72 (3)

32WEYTS Louis 05 48 0 20 0 0 0 66 (4)

30BOSSAER Xander 06 6 0 220 0 0 0 36 (12)

28CONINCKX Noah 07 8 0 230 0 0 0 60 (6)

26MICHIELSEN Thor 08 34 2 80 -20 -20 -18 56 (7)

24DE WINTER Milan 09 17 1 180 -20 -20 -19 38 (11)

22BERTELS Witse 010 5 0 30 -20 -20 -20 40 (10)

20METTEPENNINGEN Arne 011 33 0 40 -20 -20 -20 48 (8)

18D´HOOGHE Nicolas 012 9 0 60 -20 -20 -20 44 (9)

16BAECK Lowie 013 3 0 70 -20 -20 -20 36 (13)

14WILLEMEN Senne 014 49 0 90 -20 -20 -20 24 (15)

12LOUAGIE Matti 015 29 0 100 -20 -20 -20 34 (14)

10VERBRUGGE Jasper 016 45 0 110 -20 -20 -20 11 (18)

8PERCQUE Hugo 017 35 0 120 -20 -20 -20 9 (20)

6VANDEN BROECK Lowie 018 44 0 130 -20 -20 -20 10 (19)

4MATHIJS Siemen 019 30 0 140 -20 -20 -20 20 (16)

2GHESELLE Warre 020 23 0 200 -20 -20 -20 14 (17)

1HEIRBRANT Victor 021 25 0 210 -20 -20 -20 3 (22)

1DARIMONT Mael 022 10 0 150 -40 -40 -40 2 (23)

1COLLARD Ernesto 023 7 0 160 -40 -40 -40 9 (21)

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 12

2 12

3 12
4 12

5 12

6 12

7 12
8 12

9 12

10 12

11 12
12 12

13 17

14 34

15 34
16 43

17 1

18 1

19 41
20 41

21 41

22 41

23 41
24 41

25 43

26 1

Communiqué-nr: 6 30/12/2023 - 15:07:10



R_basis_koptekst

RESULTS ELIMINATION Omnium MJ

30/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider DNS/DNF/DSQOmnium points Omn. Points 
(Place)

1 VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs43 112 (2)10065137605 40

2 VAN DAMME Thibaut41 116 (1)10065196714 38

3 AERNOUTS Nicolas1 108 (3)10057769039 36

4 WEYTS Louis48 100 (4)10065162257 34

5 BERTELS Witse5 72 (9)10100413168 32

6 METTEPENNINGEN Arne33 78 (8)10065159732 30

7 MICHIELSEN Thor34 84 (5)10065193478 28

8 GHESELLE Warre23 40 (14)10088829651 26

9 LOUAGIE Matti29 58 (10)10065180849 24

10 CONINCKX Noah8 82 (6)10065202269 22

11 HEIRBRANT Victor25 23 (19)10061616101 20

12 COLLARD Ernesto7 27 (18)10078300909 18

13 DE BOCK Aless12 80 (7)10065147810 16

14 D´HOOGHE Nicolas9 58 (11)10072264778 14

15 BAECK Lowie3 48 (12)10065197724 12

16 MATHIJS Siemen30 30 (17)10074171941 10

17 WILLEMEN Senne49 32 (16)10086510038 8

18 DE WINTER Milan17 44 (13)10065133157 6

19 DARIMONT Mael10 6 (23)10129922588 4

20 VERBRUGGE Jasper45 13 (20)10122891102 2

21 BOSSAER Xander6 37 (15)10065186610 1

22 VANDEN BROECK Lowie44 11 (21)10065135884 1

23 PERCQUE Hugo35 10 (22)10121610702 1

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

MATHIJS Siemen 10074171941

WARNING - for dangerous riding during the race

AVERTISSEMENT  - pour manœuvre dangereuse au cours de l'épreuve

ADVERTENCIA - por movimientos peligrosos durante la prueba

Communiqué-nr: 7 30/12/2023 - 16:04:57



VWEM GENT
BK/CB SPRINT

Dames Nieuw/Déb.
Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 14
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

28 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 1 1
18 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 2 2
32 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 1 1
22 FIVE Laura 10065232379 2 2

Sprint Finale
Heat Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D PL

18 DE WINTER Eline 10065221568 2 2 4
22 FIVE Laura 10065232379 1 1 3
28 LAGAEYSSE Faye 10118802146 2 2 2
32 MEEUSEN Anna 10107749806 1 1 1

1

2

1

2

Update: 30/12/2023 - 16:41



R_basis_koptekst

Omnium MJRESULTS OMNIUM

30/12/2023GENT

BK / CB

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

152VAN DAMME Thibaut41 16 220 0 20 361 10065196714

152VAN STRIJTHEM Matijs43 20 420 0 20 402 10065137605

147AERNOUTS Nicolas1 19 120 0 20 393 10057769039

109WEYTS Louis48 9 150 0 0 94 10065162257

108DE BOCK Aless12 8 2220 0 20 285 10065147810

97BERTELS Witse5 5 1920 0 20 256 10100413168

86CONINCKX Noah8 4 30 0 0 47 10065202269

84MICHIELSEN Thor34 0 50 0 0 08 10065193478

81D´HOOGHE Nicolas9 3 2120 0 20 239 10072264778

78METTEPENNINGEN Arne33 0 170 0 0 010 10065159732

69DE WINTER Milan17 5 1420 0 20 2511 10065133157

59BOSSAER Xander6 2 1820 0 20 2212 10065186610

58LOUAGIE Matti29 0 100 0 0 013 10065180849

48BAECK Lowie3 0 90 0 0 014 10065197724

40GHESELLE Warre23 0 70 0 0 015 10088829651

37PERCQUE Hugo35 7 1220 0 20 2716 10121610702

33WILLEMEN Senne49 1 60 0 0 117 10086510038

33VERBRUGGE Jasper45 0 820 0 20 2018 10122891102

30MATHIJS Siemen30 0 130 0 0 019 10074171941

11VANDEN BROECK Lowie44 0 160 0 0 020 10065135884

7COLLARD Ernesto7 0 110 -20 -20 -2021 10078300909

-14DARIMONT Mael10 0 200 -20 -20 -2022 10129922588

Pl. Rider
DNS 
DNF 
DSQ

Spr. 
Point

FinishO
rder+/+ -/- Balance

Lap Points Total 
Points

Omn. 
P.

-17HEIRBRANT Victor dnf25 0 00 -40 -40 -401 10061616101

SPRINTPOINTS (sprintnr - backnumber - points)

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

1 41 5

1 43 3
1 48 2
1 1 1

2 35 5
2 9 3
2 17 2

2 6 1

3 5 5

3 17 3
3 35 2
3 6 1

4 43 5
4 48 3
4 41 2

4 1 1

5 12 5

5 41 3
5 43 2
5 48 1

6 43 5
6 12 3
6 1 2

6 48 1

7 1 5

7 43 3
7 48 2
7 49 1

8 1 10
8 41 6
8 8 4

8 43 2

VAN DAMME Thibaut 10065196714

RELEGATION - for not holding their line during the final sprint

DECLASSEMENT - pour avoir quitté sa ligne pendant le sprint final

DESCLASIFICACION  - por no mantener su línea durante el sprint final

Communiqué-nr: 9 30/12/2023 - 17:43:49



VWEM GENT
BK/CB SPRINT

Dames Jun
Sprint 1/4 F Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 14
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 PL Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

24 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 1 1 50 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 1 1
11 DE BAECKE Flore 10135139673 2 2 7 51 WOLFS Lotte 10065135985 2 2
21 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 1 1 24 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 1 1
2 ANNE Auke 10110334551 2 2 6 21 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 2 2

51 WOLFS Lotte 10065135985 1 1
13 DE CEULAER Katrijn 10073157582 2 2 5

Sprint Finale
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D pl

51 WOLFS Lotte 10065135985 2 2 4
21 EXPEELS Laerke 10065134167 1 1 3
50 WOLFS Lore 10065204491 2 1 2 2
24 GHEYSENS Zita 10110025464 1 2 1 1

1 1

2 2

2

3

4

1

Update: 30/12/2023 - 17:45



VWEM GENT
BK/CB SPRINT

Nieuwelingen / Débutants
Sprint 1/4 F Sprint 1/2 F Communiqe 14
Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D pl Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D

16 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 1 1 16 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 1 1
20 DEZITTER Vincenzo 10137109076 2 2 8 14 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 2 2
15 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 1 1 15 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 1 2 1
39 TANGHE Finn 10065260267 2 2 7 36 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 2 1 2
36 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 1 1
27 KAHN Stan 10065219245 2 2 6
4 BASTIAENS Alexander 10065243190 1 2 2 5 Sprint Finale

14 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 2 1 1 Heat Rgnr. Naam UCI-ID H1 H2 D pl
14 DE NUL Giel 10065222174 1 1 3
36 PETILLON Valentin 10097277240 2 2 4
16 DE VALCK Sune 10080488257 2 1 1 1
15 DE TOLLENAERE Mathis 10123751267 1 2 2 2

15 DE TOLLENAERE MATHIS C1 for not holding his line during the final sprint 2nd heat 1/2 final

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

Update: 30/12/2023 - 17:48


